Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexander Mufti - (945716) - Millfield - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.42
28.87
28.96
29.21
32.21
34.65
34.75
35.14
35.41
35.70
35.81
35.97
36.28
36.87
37.15
37.19
37.98
38.26
38.34
38.37
38.42
38.45
39.15
40.38
41.27

42.38

an oo

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

448
427
423
412
307
247
245
237
231
226
224
221
215
205
200
200
187
183
182
182
181
181
171
156
146
135

Round

m m™m T I mM I m™m I I I I I I

I

I T T T

Date

2111721
18/05/21
17/10/21
18/06/21
27/06/19
29/09/18
28/06/18
02/12/18
20/05/18
01/04/17
10/12/16
02/12/17
26/11/17
28/01/17
05/03/17
08/10/17
12/11/16
21/04/16
07/05/16
20/11/16
24/09/17
04/12/16
23/06/16
10/07/16
01/11/15
29/11/15

AC444E

Meet

Team Bath AS November TYR Super Series
Millfield

Team Bath AS TYR Super Series

Millfield Summer Selections

Windsor 2019 Club Championships

RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet
Windsor Club Championships 2018

Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet
Windsor L3 May Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet

NASLS - Round 3

Windsor L3 County Chaser Meet

Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Maxwell October Meet

NASLS Round 2

Windsor Sping Mini Meet

Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet

Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017
Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Windsor Club Championships

Guildford City July L3 Open Meet

Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier

Windsor Club Championships

AABadace Auibiimns AR NAans

Venue

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Street
Maidenhead
Hart
Windsor LC
Maidenhead
The Magnet LC
Basingstoke
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Newbury
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Guildford
Windsor
Windsor
Bristol
Windsor
Maidenhead
Windsor
Guildford
Enfield

Maidenhead

A Ladaan

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2

0

2

4
Windsor 4
Windsor 2
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



“4£.00
45.79
45.85
46.14
47.16
47.86
52.99

Swims in Date Order

Time
28.42
28.96
29.21
28.87
32.21
35.14
34.65
34.75
35.41
35.97
36.28
37.19
38.42
35.70
37.15
36.87
35.81
38.45
38.37
37.98
40.38
39.15
38.34
38.26
42.38
42.66
41.27
46.14
47.86
45.85
52.99
47.16
45.79

Copyright 2024

107
106
104
98
93
69

WA Pts

448
423
412
427
307
237
247
245
231
221
215
200
181
226
200
205
224
181
182
187
156
171
182
183
135
132
146
104
93
106
69
98
107

I =m =m I

Round

m I I I T I T M M m T

N

I m I I I I

I I T I T

I

I M

19111710
16/05/15
27/09/15
11/10/15
21/06/15
04/10/15
11/07/15

Date

21/11/21
17/10/21
18/06/21
18/05/21
27/06/19
02/12/18
29/09/18
28/06/18
20/05/18
02/12/17
26/11/17
08/10/17
24/09/17
01/04/17
05/03/17
28/01/17
10/12/16
04/12/16
20/11/16
12/11/16
10/07/16
23/06/16
07/05/16
21/04/16
29/11/15
15/11/15
01/11/15
11/10/15
04/10/15
27/09/15
11/07/15
21/06/15
16/05/15

VVINUSUT AULUTTITT VI IVIEEL
Windsor Level 3 Meet

Litttehampton SC County Qualifier 2015
Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015

Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Meet

Team Bath AS November TYR Super Series
Team Bath AS TYR Super Series

Millfield Summer Selections

Millfield

Windsor 2019 Club Championships

Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet
RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet
Windsor Club Championships 2018

Windsor L3 May Open Meet

Windsor L3 County Chaser Meet

Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)

Maxwell October Meet

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017
Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet

Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
NASLS - Round 3

Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet

NASLS Round 2

Guildford City July L3 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet

Windsor Sping Mini Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Autumn Mini Meet

Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier

Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

Littlehampton SC County Qualifier 2015
Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet
Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Meet

WinusUr
Maidenhead
Bognor Regis
Bracknell
Southbury
Southampton

Maidenhead

Venue

Millfield
Millfield
Street
Millfield
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Hart
Windsor LC
The Magnet LC
Maidenhead
Newbury
Aylesbury
Windsor
Basingstoke
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Bristol
Guildford
Guildford
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Maidenhead
Windsor
Enfield
Bracknell
Southampton
Bognor Regis
Maidenhead
Southbury

Maidenhead

Pag§2/2

3
Windsor 3
3
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
3

Club Swam Under Level

2

2

4

0
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 4

4

4
Windsor 3

3
Windsor 2
Windsor 3

3
Windsor 3

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



