## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Alexander Mufti - (945716) - Millfield - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
28.42	448	F	21/11/21	Team Bath AS November TYR Super Series	Millfield		2
28.87	427	F	18/05/21	Millfield	Millfield		0
28.96	423	F	17/10/21	Team Bath AS TYR Super Series	Millfield		2
29.21	412	F	18/06/21	Millfield Summer Selections	Street		4
32.21	307	Н	27/06/19	Windsor 2019 Club Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	4
34.65	247	Н	29/09/18	RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet	Hart	Windsor	2
34.75	245	Н	28/06/18	Windsor Club Championships 2018	Windsor LC	Windsor	4
35.14	237	Н	02/12/18	Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
35.41	231	Н	20/05/18	Windsor L3 May Open Meet	The Magnet LC	Windsor	3
35.70	226	Н	01/04/17	Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet	Basingstoke	Windsor	3
35.81	224	F	10/12/16	NASLS - Round 3	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
35.97	221	Н	02/12/17	Windsor L3 County Chaser Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
36.28	215	F	26/11/17	Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)	Newbury	Windsor	3
36.87	205	Н	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
37.15	200	Н	05/03/17	Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
37.19	200	F	08/10/17	Maxwell October Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
37.98	187	F	12/11/16	NASLS Round 2	Guildford	Windsor	3
38.26	183	Н	21/04/16	Windsor Sping Mini Meet	Windsor	Windsor	4
38.34	182	Н	07/05/16	Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet	Windsor	Windsor	3
38.37	182	F	20/11/16	Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet	Bristol	Windsor	2
38.42	181	Н	24/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
38.45	181	Н	04/12/16	Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
39.15	171	Н	23/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
40.38	156	F	10/07/16	Guildford City July L3 Open Meet	Guildford	Windsor	3
41.27	146	F	01/11/15	Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier	Enfield	Windsor	3
42.38	135	Н	29/11/15	Windsor Club Championships	Maidenhead		4
right 202	120	ш	4 5 /4 4 /4 5	Mindor Autumn Mini Mont	Mindoor	Powered By SPOR	TSVSTE

42.00	134	П	13/11/13	WITGSOF AUGUTH WITH MEET	wiiiusui		Page 2 / 2
45.79	107	Н	16/05/15	Windsor Level 3 Meet	Maidenhead		3
45.85	106	F	27/09/15	Littlehampton SC County Qualifier 2015	Bognor Regis	Windsor	3
46.14	104	Н	11/10/15	Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015	Bracknell		3
47.16	98	F	21/06/15	Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet	Southbury	Windsor	3
47.86	93	F	04/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	2
52.99	69	Н	11/07/15	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.42	448	F	21/11/21	Team Bath AS November TYR Super Series	Millfield		2
28.96	423	F	17/10/21	Team Bath AS TYR Super Series	Millfield		2
29.21	412	F	18/06/21	Millfield Summer Selections	Street		4
28.87	427	F	18/05/21	Millfield	Millfield		0
32.21	307	Н	27/06/19	Windsor 2019 Club Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	4
35.14	237	Н	02/12/18	Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
34.65	247	Н	29/09/18	RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet	Hart	Windsor	2
34.75	245	Н	28/06/18	Windsor Club Championships 2018	Windsor LC	Windsor	4
35.41	231	Н	20/05/18	Windsor L3 May Open Meet	The Magnet LC	Windsor	3
35.97	221	Н	02/12/17	Windsor L3 County Chaser Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
36.28	215	F	26/11/17	Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)	Newbury	Windsor	3
37.19	200	F	08/10/17	Maxwell October Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
38.42	181	Н	24/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
35.70	226	Н	01/04/17	Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet	Basingstoke	Windsor	3
37.15	200	Н	05/03/17	Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
36.87	205	Н	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
35.81	224	F	10/12/16	NASLS - Round 3	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
38.45	181	Н	04/12/16	Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
38.37	182	F	20/11/16	Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet	Bristol	Windsor	2
37.98	187	F	12/11/16	NASLS Round 2	Guildford	Windsor	3
40.38	156	F	10/07/16	Guildford City July L3 Open Meet	Guildford	Windsor	3
39.15	171	Н	23/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
38.34	182	Н	07/05/16	Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet	Windsor	Windsor	3
38.26	183	Н	21/04/16	Windsor Sping Mini Meet	Windsor	Windsor	4
42.38	135	Н	29/11/15	Windsor Club Championships	Maidenhead		4
42.66	132	Н	15/11/15	Windsor Autumn Mini Meet	Windsor		4
41.27	146	F	01/11/15	Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier	Enfield	Windsor	3
46.14	104	Н	11/10/15	Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015	Bracknell		3
47.86	93	F	04/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	2
45.85	106	F	27/09/15	Littlehampton SC County Qualifier 2015	Bognor Regis	Windsor	3
52.99	69	Н	11/07/15	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
47.16	98	F	21/06/15	Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet	Southbury	Windsor	3
45.79	107	Н	16/05/15	Windsor Level 3 Meet	Maidenhead		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS